A.C. Col San Martino A.S.D

Via Fontana, 131

31010 - Farra Di Soligo(TV)

Tel. 3385233090

email/PEC: segreteria@accolsanmartino.it

A.C. COL SAN MARTINO

A5, DILETTANTISTICA

Data Manifestazione: 01/05/2024

17° CROSS COUNTRY "TRA LE TORRI"

Codice: 169967
Classe: (RXC) Gare Cross Country
Localita: VIA DEI PATRIOTI 52, FARRA DI SOLIGO (TV)

DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO
Comune Localita Parziale Progressivo 21km/h 25km/h 29km/h 34km/h
Farra di Soligo Inizio 0.00 Km 0.00 Km 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00
(Treviso)
Farra di Soligo Via Del Giardino5 0.19 Km 0.19 Km 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00
(Treviso)
Farra di Soligo Via Del Giardino6 0.16 Km 0.34 Km 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00
(Treviso)
Farra di Soligo Via San Roccol0 0.11 Km 0.45 Km 09:01 09:01 09:00 09:00
(Treviso)
Farra di Soligo Via Cal Nova2 0.42 Km 0.87 Km 09:02 09:02 09:01 09:01
(Treviso)
Farra di Soligo Via Vinai 0.17 Km 1.05 Km 09:02 09:02 09:02 09:01
(Treviso)
Farra di Soligo Via Collagu 2.06 Km 3.10 Km 09:08 09:07 09:06 09:05
(Treviso)
Farra di Soligo Via Antonio Vivaldi2 0.52 Km 3.62 Km 09:10 09:08 09:07 09:06
(Treviso)
0 FINE GIRO 1 0.30 Km 3.92 Km 09:11 09:09 09:08 09:06
0 GIRO 2 3.92 Km 7.84 Km 09:22 09:18 09:16 09:13
0 GIRO 3 3.92 Km 11.75 Km 09:33 09:28 09:24 09:20
0 GIRO 4 3.92 Km 15.67 Km 09:44 09:37 09:32 09:27

0 GIRO 5 - Arrivo 3.92 Km 19.59 Km 09:55 09:47 09:40 09:34
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